
FESA DSV

FESA SJ GAMES Youth II
Oberwiesenthal / Fichtelbergschanze

26th October 2024

S T A R T   L I S T

  TEAM Normal Hill HS105 Ski Jumping Boys

JURY SPRUNGRICHTER
Coordinator: Jürgen Winkler / FESA A: Mike Pforte - GER
Technical Delegate (TD): Torben Hirsch - GER B: Ruben Hänel - GER

TD-Assistant: Max Meinhold - GER C: Bob Knoll - GER
Chief of Competition: Emily Fröhner - GER D: Rüdiger Münch - GER

Chief of Hill: Christian Freitag - GER E: Olaf Beyer - GER
Equipment Control Girls:Julia Huber 

Hill Data WEATHER
Hill Size / 95 %: 105m /99m Air Temperature

K-Point: 95m Humidity
Meter Value: 2.0 pts/m Average Wind:

Gate Factor: 7.4 pts/m Jumping Start: 08:30
Wind Factor (Head/Tail): 8.0 / 12.0 pts/m Jumping End: 10:12

StNr-P Jg Name Team Verein   

BOYS,  95.0 m Schanze

1 - 1 08 CLEVY Abel FRA/SUI - FRANCE/SWITZERLAND                              

2 - 1 07 HOLZ Janne GER - GERMANY 1                               
3 - 1 09 KLEE Hannes GER - GERMANY 2                               

4 - 1 08 HRDINA Jachym CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC                               
5 - 1 07 WOODBRIDGE Sebastien FRA - FRANCE                               

6 - 1 08 ARNOLD Elias SUI - SWITZERLAND                               

7 - 1 07 SIMNOVEC Timo SLO - SLOVENIA 2                               
8 - 1 07 BENEDIK Thomas AUT - AUSTRIA 2                               
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StNr-P Jg Name Team Verein   

9 - 1 08 KRAMER Jaka SLO - SLOVENIA 1                               
10 - 1 07 HORNGACHER Amadeus GER - GERMANY 3                               

11 - 1 08 RAREJ David AUT - AUSTRIA 1                               
                               

1 - 2 09 AMAEL Marx FRA/SUI - FRANCE/SWITZERLAND                              

2 - 2 08 SIEGEL Aaron GER - GERMANY 1                               
3 - 2 07 FRID Jacob GER - GERMANY 2                               

4 - 2 07 STOLARZ Vojta CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC                               
5 - 2 08 LECOURT Nathan FRA - FRANCE                               

6 - 2 08 WOODTLI Noel SUI - SWITZERLAND                               
7 - 2 08 MIVSEK Jakob SLO - SLOVENIA 2                               

8 - 2 07 DIETHART Arno AUT - AUSTRIA 2                               
9 - 2 07 BALAZIC Ziga SLO - SLOVENIA 1                               

10 - 2 09 BOERNIG Bjoern GER - GERMANY 3                               

11 - 2 08 HOELL Fabian AUT - AUSTRIA 1                               
                               

1 - 3 09 SCHMUTZ Simon FRA/SUI - FRANCE/SWITZERLAND                              
2 - 3 07 RIEMANN Nando GER - GERMANY 1                               

3 - 3 07 GUENTHER Louis GER - GERMANY 2                               
4 - 3 07 BUCHAR Josef CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC                               

5 - 3 07 RIVIERE Maxence FRA - FRANCE                               
6 - 3 08 STUDER Noah SUI - SWITZERLAND                               

7 - 3 07 BERGANT SMERAJC Nik SLO - SLOVENIA 2                               

8 - 3 07 GRUBER Jonas AUT - AUSTRIA 2                               
9 - 3 08 ZAKELSEK Mai SLO - SLOVENIA 1                               

10 - 3 08 FLAMME Ludwig GER - GERMANY 3                               
11 - 3 08 MOOSBRUGGER Maximilian AUT - AUSTRIA 1                               

                               
1 - 4 08 PENSEYRES Zacchary FRA/SUI - FRANCE/SWITZERLAND                              

2 - 4 07 HILLMER Julian GER - GERMANY 1                               

3 - 4 08 SCHMID Bastian GER - GERMANY 2                               
4 - 4 08 CERNY Jiri CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC                               
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StNr-P Jg Name Team Verein   

5 - 4 08 POURADIER Anoki FRA - FRANCE                               
6 - 4 08 KUENZLE Lars SUI - SWITZERLAND                               

7 - 4 08 UREVC Alexei SLO - SLOVENIA 2                               
8 - 4 08 PLANK Fabian AUT - AUSTRIA 2                               

9 - 4 09 PERNE Jaka SLO - SLOVENIA 1                               

10 - 4 08 SCHMELZLE Janne GER - GERMANY 3                               
11 - 4 07 WIESER Matthias AUT - AUSTRIA 1                               
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FESA DSV

FESA SJ GAMES Youth II
Oberwiesenthal / Fichtelbergschanze

26th October 2024

O F F I C I A L   R E S U L T S

  

 

TEAM Normal Hill HS105 Ski Jumping Boys

JURY SPRUNGRICHTER
Coordinator: Jürgen Winkler / FESA A: Mike Pforte - GER
Technical Delegate (TD): Torben Hirsch - GER B: Ruben Hänel - GER

TD-Assistant: Max Meinhold - GER C: Bob Knoll - GER
Chief of Competition: Emily Fröhner - GER D: Rüdiger Münch - GER

Chief of Hill: Christian Freitag - GER E: Olaf Beyer - GER
Equipment Control Julia Huber 

Hill Data WEATHER
Hill Size / 95 %: 105m /99m Air Temperature

K-Point: 95m Humidity
Meter Value: 2.0 pts/m Average Wind:

Gate Factor: 7.4 pts/m Jumping Start: 13:20
Wind Factor (Head/Tail): 8.0 / 12.0 pts/m Jumping End: 14:00

Rang StNr
StNr-P

Team
Namen km/h Weite W-N. -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-N. Wind pts Luke pts G-N.

Total

Youth II BOYS, 95.0 m Schanze

1 9 SLO - SLOVENIA 1          475.4

9 - 1 KRAMER Jaka 88.7 101.0 72.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 52.5 0.60 -4.8 14 119.7
           

9 - 2 BALAZIC Ziga 88.4 99.5 69.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 0.92 -7.4 14 112.6

           
9 - 3 ZAKELSEK Mai 87.3 100.0 70.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 1.99 -15.9 11 13.3 119.9

           

9 - 4 PERNE Jaka 87.1 101.0 72.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 52.5 1.83 -14.6 11 13.3 123.2
           

2 11 AUT - AUSTRIA 1          467.6
11 - 1 RAREJ David 89.0 101.5 73.0 13.0 13.5 14.0 14.5 13.5 41.0 1.11 -8.9 14 105.1

           

11 - 2 HOELL Fabian 87.9 100.0 70.0 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.0 1.25 -10.0 14 112.0
           

11 - 3 MOOSBRUGGER Maximilian 86.8 102.5 75.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 1.70 -13.6 11 13.3 127.2

           
11 - 4 WIESER Matthias 86.9 106.0 82.0 15.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 2.31 -18.5 11 13.3 123.3
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Rang StNr

StNr-P

Team

Namen km/h Weite W-N. -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-N. Wind pts Luke pts G-N.

Total

3 2 GER - GERMANY 1          459.7

2 - 1 HOLZ Janne 88.4 103.0 76.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 14.0 44.5 1.06 -8.5 14 112.0
           

2 - 2 SIEGEL Aaron 88.4 96.5 63.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 0.98 -7.8 14 106.2

           
2 - 3 RIEMANN Nando 88.4 99.5 69.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 1.09 -8.7 14 112.3

           

2 - 4 HILLMER Julian 87.1 100.0 70.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 0.89 -7.1 11 13.3 129.2
           

4 5 FRA - FRANCE          446.8
5 - 1 WOODBRIDGE Sebastien 88.5 93.0 56.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.0 0.71 -5.7 14 99.3

           

5 - 2 LECOURT Nathan 88.3 100.5 71.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 0.65 -5.2 14 117.8
           

5 - 3 RIVIERE Maxence 86.8 94.0 58.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 1.64 -13.1 11 13.3 107.7

           
5 - 4 POURADIER Anoki 86.9 98.0 66.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 52.5 1.22 -9.8 11 13.3 122.0

           

5 3 GER - GERMANY 2          442.0

3 - 1 KLEE Hannes 88.1 99.0 68.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 1.23 -9.8 14 110.2

           
3 - 2 FRID Jacob 88.0 95.5 61.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 45.5 0.45 -3.6 14 102.9

           

3 - 3 GUENTHER Louis 87.5 99.0 68.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 0.69 -5.5 14 115.0
           

3 - 4 SCHMID Bastian 87.8 96.5 63.0 15.0 16.5 14.5 14.5 15.5 45.0 0.92 -7.4 11 13.3 113.9

           

6 8 AUT - AUSTRIA 2          427.2

8 - 1 BENEDIK Thomas 88.7 99.0 68.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 0.41 -3.3 14 116.2
           

8 - 2 DIETHART Arno 88.0 98.0 66.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 0.97 -7.8 14 109.2

           
8 - 3 GRUBER Jonas 86.4 92.5 55.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 1.60 -12.8 11 13.3 105.0

           

8 - 4 PLANK Fabian 86.8 90.0 50.0 15.0 14.5 16.0 14.5 15.0 44.5 1.37 -11.0 11 13.3 96.8
           

7 6 SUI - SWITZERLAND          411.3
6 - 1 ARNOLD Elias 88.0 93.5 57.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 0.66 -5.3 14 102.7

           

6 - 2 WOODTLI Noel 88.0 94.0 58.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 20 50.0 0.62 -5.0 14 103.0
           

6 - 3 STUDER Noah 86.8 87.5 45.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 1.49 -11.9 11 13.3 94.4
           

6 - 4 KUENZLE Lars 86.5 98.5 67.0 15.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 2.08 -16.6 11 13.3 111.2
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Rang StNr

StNr-P

Team

Namen km/h Weite W-N. -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-N. Wind pts Luke pts G-N.

Total

8 10 GER - GERMANY 3          409.1

10 - 1 HORNGACHER Amadeus 88.3 97.5 65.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.0 52.0 0.96 -7.7 14 109.3
           

10 - 2 BOERNIG Bjoern 87.9 89.5 49.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 1.10 -8.8 14 89.7

           
10 - 3 FLAMME Ludwig 86.7 92.0 54.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 1.95 -15.6 11 13.3 101.7

           

10 - 4 SCHMELZLE Janne 86.7 94.0 58.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.0 51.0 1.74 -13.9 11 13.3 108.4
           

9 7 SLO - SLOVENIA 2          405.0
7 - 1 SIMNOVEC Timo 88.3 96.0 62.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 48.5 0.80 -6.4 14 104.1

           

7 - 2 MIVSEK Jakob 88.5 97.5 65.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 0.90 -7.2 14 106.3
           

7 - 3 BERGANT SMERAJC Nik 86.4 91.0 52.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 47.0 1.39 -11.1 11 13.3 101.2

           
7 - 4 UREVC Alexei 86.5 88.5 47.0 16.0 14.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 47.0 1.74 -13.9 11 13.3 93.4

           

10 4 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC          386.2

4 - 1 HRDINA Jachym 88.2 94.5 59.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 0.61 -4.9 14 103.6

           
4 - 2 STOLARZ Vojta 88.3 89.5 49.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 1.34 -10.7 14 87.8

           

4 - 3 BUCHAR Josef 86.9 88.0 46.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 18.0 16.5 49.5 1.80 -14.4 11 13.3 94.4
           

4 - 4 CERNY Jiri 86.5 88.0 46.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 0.99 -7.9 11 13.3 100.4

           

11 1 FRA/SUI - FRANCE/SWITZERLAND          338.8

1 - 1 CLEVY Abel 88.7 96.0 62.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 49.5 0.98 -7.8 14 103.7
           

1 - 2 AMAEL Marx 87.5 96.0 62.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 1.19 -9.5 14 103.0

           
1 - 3 SCHMUTZ Simon 88.1 75.0 20.0 16.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.0 0.84 -6.7 14 59.3

           

1 - 4 PENSEYRES Zacchary 86.9 77.0 24.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 1.19 -9.5 11 13.3 72.8
           

From the referee's protocol

Entered: 11
Total ranked: 11

  Statistics 1st Round MIN. AVG. MAX.

  Distance [m]: 75.0 95.2 106.0
  Speed [km/h]: 86.4 87.6 89.0

  Wind [m/s]: 0.41 1.18 2.31

WinSpringen/NK 15.02   --- www.winlaufen.de ---   Lizenziert für: WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

Erstellt am: 26.10.24  14:13 Seite 3/4



  Statistics 2nd Round MIN. AVG. MAX.

  Distance [m]:
  Speed [km/h]:
  Wind [m/s]:
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